D6
1)
2)

H8

D9-10
1)
2)
2)

D11-12
1)

D13-14
1)

D 15-16
1)

D17-18
1)

Resultat KM 1 Vassunda IF Skidor
Fristil

Tid
1,7 km
Marta R66s 00:16:55
Olivia Backman 00:34:32
1,7 km
2.5 km
Emmy Friberg 00:23:43
Elsa From (1,7 km) 00:18:55

LiviaSoderbeck (1,7 km)  00:18:55

2.5 km

Edit Valman 00:10:14
5 km

Rebecka Lindgren 00:18:19
7,5 km

Tuva Ahlen 00:27:06
7,5 km

Linnea Nordstrom 00:28:40

H6
1)

H8
1)
2)
3)

H9-10
1)
2)

H11-12
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

H13-14
1)
2)
3)

H15-16

H17-18
1)
2)
3)

2021-02-03

1,7 km
Leon Fernkvist

1,7 km

Harry R66s

Ivar Hellberg
Edvin Marcusson

2.5 km
Sixten R60Os
Folke Ahlin

2.5 km

Elton Johnsson
Lukas Johnsson
Bertil RO6s
Anton Capieau
Frank Hellberg
Max Fernkvist
Klaus Backman
Vilgot Marcusson

5 km

Folke R60Os

Tim Capieau
Jakob Larsson
Kasper Backman

7,5 km

7,5 km

Jonathan Enlund
Eskil Friberg
Stefan Stromqqvist

Tid

00:15:06

00:08:57
00:15:56
00:15:37

00:09:35
00:10:16

00:09:12
00:09:42
00:09:51
00:11:43
00:12:36
00:12:50
00:24:58
00:25:28

00:19:42
00:22:11
00:24:01
Ingen tid

00:23:35
00:24:08
00:25:38



